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CLASSIFICA CEN/B PIEMONTE 2020

TOTALE

183

164

107
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96

87

CAPRIATA CLASS

94

80

105

87

0

80

78

76

0

0

0

78

0

0

0

0

BAGNASCO CHIARA

LATTANZIO ALESSANDRO

ENRICO MICHELA

PICATTO LUCA           MAZIKAPANDEMONIUM

CAVALIERE CAVALLO

SHAMIR

ALFABIA JAHRIAT

ANJOR BY PIRELK

MILORKA DE HELIOS

SHILLA DEI LAGHI

GIOLIKA DELLA SERRA

MIAMEC

LUPIN

BERTETTO GAIA

ROMANO SARA MARIA

VENTUROLI KATIA

TALLONE NICOLO

BRUNA NICOLO CARLO
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4

ORIGONE GIORGIA PUTZU SOLE 76

DORONZO MANUELA

75

TOTALE

200

CAVALIERE CAVALLO TORGNON CAPRIATA
MIURA DI MOMBELLO 104 96

CLASS

CLASSIFICA CEN/A PIEMONTE 2020

NOVIELLO FRANCESCA KP MOJAHID

ROVERO MARC AURELE FLORIK DEI LAGHI 115

114

BRUNA NICOLO CARLO EPIKUR 97

TIMOSSI NOEMI MARWAN EL GRIN 103

NOVIELLO ANTONIO MARERE NAIKE

CASTANO FEDERICO MISTRAL 92

91

GIAMBRA FRANCESCA MARERE ONIKA

LEONARDI FABRIZIO ATOMIK 88

87

VENTICINQUE MAURIZIO PENANG

CATELLI SILVIA LEDY OSCAR 84

83

RECUSANI JELENA PASIDA

TROVATO CARLOTTA LAURENT 80

79

MARCHIANO STEFANIA JECK

KAUR JASHANDEEP AMARIGE DEI LAGHI 72

71

DE VIDO ILARIA MIRTILLO DI SAN LORENZO

GUZZONI SARA SUNSET DEI LAGHI 68

67

KAUR JASHANDEEP SAMSARA  DEI LAGHI

LATTANZIO ALESSANDRO GIOLYKA DELLA SERRA 64

63

CALLA' SOFIA AMARETTO DI SAN LORENZO

FORTE MATTEO QUERCETO 60

59
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114
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83

80

67
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60

59

56

79
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68

97

92

91

88

87

84

151

FERRERO FEDERICO FRANCESCO ABRAKADABRA DEI  LAGHI 53 53

MIGLIO GRETA HARYS 56
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